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Material: Tolerances:

University of Cambridge, Department of Physics

CAVENDISH LABORATORY

Title:

Project: Scale: Size:

Drg. No.Date: Quantity:SI
BS 1470 6061 02/12/07 4 EACH DL

MROI A4

LIMIT SWITCH HOLDER 02

MROI-137.X  `0.1; ANGLES `0.4~

Drawn by:

X S

4:1

2
,5

6
,0

1
6
,0 1
9
,0

4,0 7,5

11,0

2,5

1,3

8,0

4
5
,0
0
°

45
,0
0°

30,00°

30,0
0°

n6.8 C BORE 1.6 DEEP

n3.6 DRILL THRU

M2.5X0.45
2 PLACES

2,0


